
LUXOR WORLD CUP

29th till 04th Mar 2015 -- LUXOR(EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
Gr-Rank

CAPAK Can TR 60 54 1.111 4 8 6 1

MINAOGLU Manol TR 57 59 0.966 2 5 4 2

GUVENMEZ Akif TR 45 55 0.818 0 5 4 3

GUNER Mulazim TR 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 1

DO NGYUYEN Trung Hau VN 57 57 1.000 2 8 7 2

KARA Haluk TR 43 53 0.811 0 6 4 3

ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 60 51 1.176 4 4 4 1

OKCI Levent TR 54 62 0.870 2 5 4 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 30 51 0.588 0 3 3 3

ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 43 1.395 4 8 6 1

SOINISALO Tapio FI 43 81 0.530 2 3 3 2

SALAH EL DIN Magdy EG 34 80 0.425 0 3 3 3

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 59 1.016 4 6 5 1

SOBOH Jamal JO 53 103 0.514 2 8 3 2

ADOLPH Nessim EG 30 92 0.326 0 4 2 3

CHO Oh Bok KR 60 54 1.111 4 8 7 1

Maurer Claus AT 52 59 0.881 2 4 3 2

ATIA Osama EG 30 67 0.447 0 4 3 3

ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 1

KERL Thomas DE 46 49 0.938 2 5 4 2

ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 39 60 0.650 0 6 5 3

DEFRAEYE Nicky BE 60 98 0.612 4 6 5 1

KIM Young Chull KR 50 75 0.666 2 7 3 2

ABDIN Salah EG 51 111 0.459 0 4 3 3

SCIACCA Emilio IT 60 61 0.983 4 9 5 1

THUER Herbert AT 46 50 0.920 2 6 4 2

OH Kyung Hui KR 21 57 0.368 0 3 2 3

HOSNY Medhat EG 60 122 0.491 4 5 4 1

El Habrouk Ismail EG 51 127 0.401 2 4 3 2

YACOUB Samy EG 49 111 0.441 0 3 2 3

GOMAA Hesham EG 60 102 0.588 4 10 5 1

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 59 119 0.495 2 3 3 2

ABDIN Mohamed EG 51 87 0.586 0 4 3 3

FADEL George EG 60 87 0.689 4 5 4 1

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 57 122 0.467 2 5 3 2

FAROUK Salah EG 39 89 0.438 0 3 3 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 60 51 1.176 4 7 5 1

Kenan Canturk TR 52 74 0.702 2 4 3 2

SWITALA Joel FR 42 69 0.608 0 4 3 3

GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 60 73 0.821 4 5 4 1

ABDEL-RAHIM Mohamed EG 47 100 0.470 2 3 2 2

JETTEN Karina NL 52 93 0.559 0 4 3 3

DALYAN Semir TR 60 60 1.000 4 5 5 1

KOREC Jaroslav CZ 44 78 0.564 2 6 3 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 58 82 0.707 0 5 4 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 1

COLAKOGLU Mehmet Metin TR 41 54 0.759 2 5 5 2

HOVORKA Stepan CZ 42 65 0.646 0 4 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 43 1.395 4 8 6 1

0 GUNER Mulazim TR 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 2

0 INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 3

0 CHO Myung Woo KR 60 51 1.176 4 7 5 4

0 ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 60 51 1.176 4 4 4 5

0 CHO Oh Bok KR 60 54 1.111 4 8 7 6

0 CAPAK Can TR 60 54 1.111 4 8 6 7

0 DE BACKER Peter BE 60 59 1.016 4 6 5 8

0 DALYAN Semir TR 60 60 1.000 4 5 5 9

0 SCIACCA Emilio IT 60 61 0.983 4 9 5 10

0 ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 11

0 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 60 73 0.821 4 5 4 12

FADEL George EG 60 87 0.689 4 5 4 13

DEFRAEYE Nicky BE 60 98 0.612 4 6 5 14

GOMAA Hesham EG 60 102 0.588 4 10 5 15

HOSNY Medhat EG 60 122 0.491 4 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PP-Qual-2nd 

Rank

1 DO NGYUYEN Trung Hau VN 57 57 1.000 2 8 7 1

2 MINAOGLU Manol TR 57 59 0.966 2 5 4 2

3 KERL Thomas DE 46 49 0.938 2 5 4 3

4 THUER Herbert AT 46 50 0.920 2 6 4 4

5 Maurer Claus AT 52 59 0.881 2 4 3 5

6 OKCI Levent TR 54 62 0.870 2 5 4 6

7 COLAKOGLU Mehmet Metin TR 41 54 0.759 2 5 5 7

8 Kenan Canturk TR 52 74 0.702 2 4 3 8

9 KIM Young Chull KR 50 75 0.666 2 7 3 9

10 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 44 78 0.564 2 6 3 10

11 SOINISALO Tapio FI 43 81 0.530 2 3 3 11

12 SOBOH Jamal JO 53 103 0.514 2 8 3 12

13 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 59 119 0.495 2 3 3 13

14 ABDEL-RAHIM Mohamed EG 47 100 0.470 2 3 2 14

15 AYMAN Mahmoud EG 57 122 0.467 2 5 3 15

16 El Habrouk Ismail EG 51 127 0.401 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 GUVENMEZ Akif TR 45 55 0.818 0 5 4 1

18 KARA Haluk TR 43 53 0.811 0 6 4 2

19 BASTOS Jorge PT 58 82 0.707 0 5 4 3

20 ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 39 60 0.650 0 6 5 4

21 HOVORKA Stepan CZ 42 65 0.646 0 4 4 5

22 SWITALA Joel FR 42 69 0.608 0 4 3 6

23 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 30 51 0.588 0 3 3 7

24 ABDIN Mohamed EG 51 87 0.586 0 4 3 8

25 JETTEN Karina NL 52 93 0.559 0 4 3 9

26 ABDIN Salah EG 51 111 0.459 0 4 3 10

27 ATIA Osama EG 30 67 0.447 0 4 3 11

28 YACOUB Samy EG 49 111 0.441 0 3 2 12

29 FAROUK Salah EG 39 89 0.438 0 3 3 13

30 SALAH EL DIN Magdy EG 34 80 0.425 0 3 3 14

31 OH Kyung Hui KR 21 57 0.368 0 3 2 15

32 ADOLPH Nessim EG 30 92 0.326 0 4 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


